SKI ROPE
Characteristics:  Plaited Polyethylene.  Hollow
construction.  Floats well.  Easy to splice. Light
weight.
Uses: Camping, Water skiing, Boating, Swimming
lanes.
Colours: Standard colour: Blue/White.  Also
available in Orange, Green/White, Yellow, Fluro
Lime, Red and Multi-colour or White.
Code Size Length Colour Weight
SR03X1000G 3mm 1000m Green 2.7kg
SR03X1000O 3mm 1000m Orange 2.7kg
SR04X300BUW 4mm 300m Blue/White 2.6kg
SR04X500BK 4mm 500m Black 4.3kg
SR06X250BUW 6mm 250m Blue/White 3.0kg
SR06X250W 6mm 250m White 3.0kg
SR07X200BUW 7mm 200m Blue/White 4.2kg
SR08X100BUW 8mm 100m Blue/White 3.0kg
SR08X200BUW 8mm 200m Blue/White 6.0kg
SR10X100BUW 10mm 100m Blue/White 4.2kg
SR12X100BUW 12mm 100m Blue/White 4.5kg
SR16X050BUW 16mm 50m Blue/White 5.4kg
SR16X050Y 16mm 50m Yellow 5.4kg
Ph: (08) 9249 8578
Fax: (08) 9248 9469
Email: sales@waropes.com.au
Website: www.waropes.com.au